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3/3A Telford to Brookside

via Randlay and Stirchley - Valid from Saturday, December 27, 2025 to Friday, January 2, 2026

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Brookside Burford

Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Saturday - Brookside Burford

Sunday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

Sunday - Brookside Burford
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